
0.3941.821 0.6056.169 0.046 0.0060.030 0.007 0.00690.9181,032.41,050.7 0.60405/13/2020 1,352.45 -71.95
0.3481.795 0.5366.239 0.038 0.0060.025 0.007 0.00690.9991,032.41,050.7 0.60305/14/2020 1,353.57 -132.18
0.2642.028 0.5876.418 0.037 0.0050.024 0.006 0.00590.6271,032.91,051.2 0.60405/15/2020 1,352.62 -131.19
0.4371.885 0.7246.401 0.046 0.0050.030 0.006 0.00590.4621,034.81,053.1 0.60705/16/2020 1,352.29 -69.81
0.4821.744 0.6956.655 0.043 0.0050.028 0.006 0.00590.3391,037.21,055.5 0.60705/17/2020 1,354.53 -70.14
0.4361.731 0.6816.506 0.040 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00490.5671,036.21,054.6 0.60605/18/2020 1,354.98 -72.48
0.4481.743 0.6026.481 0.045 0.0060.051 0.033 0.00590.5871,036.21,054.6 0.60605/19/2020 1,354.60 -66.25
0.4351.708 0.6286.776 0.023 0.0010.018 0.003 0.00390.4041,037.01,055.3 0.60605/20/2020 1,355.70 -129.48
0.3342.001 0.5096.279 0.019 0.0010.015 0.003 0.00390.8351,029.41,047.6 0.60305/21/2020 1,349.61 -134.03
0.2691.929 0.5376.242 0.022 0.0010.016 0.003 0.00490.9781,031.01,049.2 0.60205/22/2020 1,352.59 -133.45
0.2221.712 0.4895.717 0.022 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00591.8101,029.11,047.3 0.59705/23/2020 1,354.93 -136.18
0.2201.710 0.5195.737 0.024 0.0030.019 0.005 0.00591.7581,029.91,048.1 0.59805/24/2020 1,355.44 -135.53
0.2331.711 0.4655.881 0.025 0.0040.018 0.005 0.00691.6521,030.01,048.3 0.59805/25/2020 1,355.30 -135.47
0.3001.642 0.5035.980 0.024 0.0030.020 0.005 0.00591.5181,031.31,049.6 0.59905/26/2020 1,355.65 -134.51
0.3221.776 0.5596.514 0.034 0.0060.022 0.007 0.00690.7541,035.11,053.4 0.60405/27/2020 1,355.85 -72.97
0.3111.780 0.5496.488 0.026 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00490.8161,034.31,052.7 0.60305/28/2020 1,355.57 -131.61
0.2641.663 0.4465.630 0.022 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00691.9431,027.91,046.1 0.59705/29/2020 1,354.08 -137.05
0.2211.865 0.4655.946 0.020 0.0020.016 0.004 0.00591.4571,028.81,047.0 0.59905/30/2020 1,352.95 -135.77
0.1981.890 0.4535.900 0.018 0.0010.014 0.003 0.00591.5171,028.21,046.4 0.59805/31/2020 1,352.71 -136.29
0.2141.823 0.5296.119 0.028 0.0030.019 0.005 0.00591.2541,031.91,050.2 0.60006/01/2020 1,355.39 -133.47
0.2071.817 0.5546.062 0.026 0.0030.020 0.005 0.00591.3011,032.01,050.2 0.60006/02/2020 1,355.62 -133.44
0.1761.788 0.5685.846 0.038 0.0050.025 0.007 0.00791.5401,031.71,050.0 0.59906/03/2020 1,356.37 -133.53
0.1501.933 0.4935.046 0.034 0.0060.022 0.007 0.00892.3011,023.31,041.4 0.59506/04/2020 1,350.20 -138.84
0.2641.954 0.3134.103 0.026 0.0050.016 0.006 0.00793.3071,011.71,029.6 0.58906/05/2020 1,341.06 -147.61
0.3702.147 0.2803.903 0.026 0.0060.016 0.006 0.00893.2381,006.81,024.6 0.59006/06/2020 1,333.92 -149.64
0.4122.183 0.3254.123 0.025 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00792.9011,008.21,026.0 0.59206/07/2020 1,333.55 -148.00
0.2482.008 0.4174.686 0.035 0.0060.028 0.008 0.00992.5561,017.91,035.9 0.59406/08/2020 1,344.37 -141.79
0.2252.064 0.3213.993 0.024 0.0040.019 0.006 0.00793.3371,010.31,028.2 0.58906/09/2020 1,339.60 -148.34
0.2382.049 0.3544.388 0.022 0.0030.018 0.005 0.00692.9191,013.61,031.5 0.59106/10/2020 1,341.51 -145.84
0.2212.022 0.3334.267 0.022 0.0030.017 0.005 0.00593.1051,012.81,030.7 0.59006/11/2020 1,341.68 -146.84
0.1912.040 0.4374.491 0.034 0.0050.029 0.007 0.00892.7571,016.91,034.9 0.59306/12/2020 1,344.43 -142.70
0.2681.987 0.4294.340 0.029 0.0040.022 0.006 0.00792.9091,015.01,033.0 0.59206/13/2020 1,342.53 -144.42
0.3802.056 0.3233.952 0.022 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00793.2371,008.41,026.2 0.59006/14/2020 1,335.74 -148.96
0.2381.956 0.4314.989 0.024 0.0030.019 0.005 0.00692.3291,020.31,038.3 0.59506/15/2020 1,346.56 -140.91
0.3971.919 0.4735.479 0.026 0.0030.019 0.004 0.00491.6761,023.41,041.5 0.59906/16/2020 1,345.92 -137.94
0.3421.919 0.4805.239 0.030 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00591.9531,022.41,040.6 0.59706/17/2020 1,346.37 -138.68
0.4702.032 0.3524.235 0.032 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.8381,010.81,028.7 0.59306/18/2020 1,335.81 -146.17
0.3571.446 0.5244.696 0.048 0.0080.030 0.009 0.00992.8731,024.61,042.7 0.59406/19/2020 1,353.01 -73.14
0.4261.310 0.7046.907 0.073 0.0130.040 0.014 0.01190.5031,045.71,064.3 0.60706/20/2020 1,365.65 -54.84
0.1374.355 0.8994.709 0.146 0.0290.069 0.029 0.01989.6071,008.11,025.9 0.61106/21/2020 1,312.94 -39.21
0.1872.713 0.5944.687 0.070 0.0160.040 0.016 0.02491.6541,016.31,034.3 0.59906/22/2020 1,336.09 -45.57
0.2972.125 0.4113.928 0.049 0.0100.026 0.010 0.01093.1341,011.01,028.9 0.59106/23/2020 1,337.95 -79.65
0.2842.137 0.4143.816 0.038 0.0070.023 0.008 0.00893.2661,009.61,027.5 0.59006/24/2020 1,337.24 -147.17
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0.2352.087 0.4964.310 0.043 0.0070.026 0.008 0.00892.7791,015.71,033.7 0.59306/25/2020 1,342.34 -142.59
0.1822.167 0.3293.753 0.029 0.0050.020 0.006 0.00793.5001,008.21,026.0 0.58806/26/2020 1,337.93 -149.43
0.3062.069 0.5174.504 0.043 0.0060.027 0.007 0.00792.5141,016.91,034.9 0.59506/27/2020 1,341.96 -141.42
0.2581.899 0.5854.482 0.045 0.0060.030 0.008 0.00892.6781,020.11,038.2 0.59406/28/2020 1,346.77 -79.91
0.1891.729 0.6024.254 0.045 0.0060.032 0.009 0.00993.1251,021.11,039.2 0.59206/29/2020 1,350.65 -78.67
0.1832.255 0.3873.653 0.030 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00793.4561,007.31,025.2 0.58906/30/2020 1,336.35 -149.32
0.1592.440 0.3823.711 0.026 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00593.2531,005.81,023.6 0.58907/01/2020 1,333.68 -149.81
0.4302.334 0.2223.182 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00793.794997.51,015.1 0.58707/02/2020 1,325.03 -157.05
0.3911.963 0.1813.085 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00694.3451,000.11,017.8 0.58407/03/2020 1,331.79 -157.83
0.3582.134 0.2943.304 0.027 0.0050.016 0.005 0.00793.8481,002.71,020.4 0.58707/04/2020 1,331.83 -153.24
0.4342.259 0.1772.845 0.020 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00894.235995.21,012.9 0.58507/05/2020 1,324.52 -159.57
0.4372.397 0.1642.755 0.023 0.0060.012 0.006 0.00994.190993.21,010.7 0.58507/06/2020 1,321.56 -160.37
0.3112.201 0.3153.573 0.026 0.0040.016 0.005 0.00793.5411,004.81,022.6 0.58807/07/2020 1,333.13 -151.33
0.2392.215 0.4714.567 0.039 0.0060.024 0.007 0.00792.4261,015.71,033.7 0.59407/08/2020 1,340.76 -142.13
0.4272.259 0.2242.942 0.023 0.0050.014 0.006 0.00994.091996.91,014.6 0.58607/09/2020 1,325.67 -157.61
0.2202.355 0.3513.771 0.025 0.0030.016 0.004 0.00593.2511,006.01,023.8 0.58907/10/2020 1,333.68 -150.00
0.2882.276 0.3283.777 0.024 0.0040.015 0.004 0.00593.2801,005.81,023.6 0.58907/11/2020 1,333.27 -150.36
0.3052.169 0.4944.309 0.029 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00592.6571,013.51,031.4 0.59407/12/2020 1,338.78 -144.07
0.2452.296 0.3693.564 0.026 0.0040.017 0.005 0.00693.4691,005.21,023.0 0.58907/13/2020 1,333.43 -150.68
0.1872.690 0.3363.682 0.025 0.0030.015 0.004 0.00593.0531,002.01,019.8 0.59007/14/2020 1,327.92 -151.40
0.3102.469 0.3023.475 0.022 0.0040.014 0.004 0.00693.3951,000.91,018.6 0.58907/15/2020 1,327.64 -153.11
0.2762.314 0.3813.713 0.026 0.0040.017 0.004 0.00693.2601,006.01,023.8 0.59007/16/2020 1,333.14 -149.69
0.4392.146 0.2622.906 0.026 0.0050.017 0.006 0.00794.185998.31,016.0 0.58607/17/2020 1,327.60 -156.97
0.3502.080 0.4274.034 0.032 0.0050.020 0.006 0.00793.0391,011.01,028.9 0.59207/18/2020 1,337.58 -146.18
0.3432.174 0.5154.656 0.035 0.0050.021 0.006 0.00692.2401,016.21,034.2 0.59607/19/2020 1,339.64 -141.35
0.2812.413 0.5264.697 0.033 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00492.0161,014.71,032.7 0.59707/20/2020 1,337.03 -141.61
0.3462.338 0.4573.920 0.033 0.0050.020 0.006 0.00692.8701,008.01,025.9 0.59207/21/2020 1,332.80 -146.90
0.3412.493 0.3453.504 0.025 0.0040.015 0.004 0.00693.2621,001.31,019.1 0.59007/22/2020 1,327.05 -152.07
0.3082.492 0.4113.688 0.028 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00593.0441,004.11,021.9 0.59107/23/2020 1,329.33 -149.71
0.5002.402 0.2492.991 0.021 0.0040.012 0.005 0.00793.808995.31,012.9 0.58707/24/2020 1,321.64 -157.67
0.3432.347 0.4014.047 0.025 0.0030.016 0.004 0.00692.8071,007.71,025.6 0.59207/25/2020 1,332.56 -147.59
0.3762.309 0.4473.816 0.029 0.0030.018 0.004 0.00692.9911,006.91,024.7 0.59207/26/2020 1,331.89 -148.02
0.2742.098 0.5994.504 0.040 0.0040.027 0.006 0.00692.4431,017.91,036.0 0.59507/27/2020 1,342.81 -140.60
0.3692.119 0.5204.380 0.032 0.0040.021 0.005 0.00692.5431,014.41,032.3 0.59507/28/2020 1,338.75 -142.86
0.3142.107 0.6625.104 0.041 0.0040.027 0.006 0.00591.7301,022.91,041.1 0.59907/29/2020 1,344.92 -136.69
0.3492.407 0.6415.247 0.041 0.0040.026 0.005 0.00491.2751,020.31,038.4 0.60107/30/2020 1,339.18 -136.85
0.2622.274 0.5644.769 0.036 0.0050.023 0.006 0.00592.0561,017.61,035.6 0.59707/31/2020 1,340.75 -140.15
0.3312.319 0.6184.818 0.038 0.0040.026 0.006 0.00691.8331,017.81,035.8 0.59808/01/2020 1,339.03 -139.12
0.4602.726 0.5294.472 0.034 0.0030.022 0.004 0.00491.7451,008.21,026.0 0.59908/02/2020 1,326.23 -143.50
0.2572.591 0.5964.430 0.035 0.0030.025 0.004 0.00492.0551,012.21,030.2 0.59608/03/2020 1,333.87 -142.32
0.1992.575 0.4853.835 0.033 0.0030.022 0.004 0.00492.8391,006.81,024.6 0.59208/04/2020 1,331.89 -147.48
0.2272.753 0.4724.356 0.031 0.0030.020 0.004 0.00592.1281,008.41,026.3 0.59508/05/2020 1,330.24 -145.03
0.0942.448 0.6876.680 0.036 0.0040.023 0.005 0.00590.0191,033.71,052.0 0.60608/06/2020 1,351.20 -71.28
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0.4012.231 0.2613.537 0.022 0.0040.012 0.004 0.00793.5201,002.31,020.0 0.58808/07/2020 1,329.65 -153.01
0.1602.366 0.7826.232 0.040 0.0040.028 0.005 0.00690.3781,032.21,050.5 0.60508/08/2020 1,350.05 -69.03
0.1492.009 0.9116.090 0.050 0.0050.037 0.008 0.00890.7331,037.31,055.7 0.60508/09/2020 1,357.47 -61.31
0.1312.101 0.6835.885 0.038 0.0050.028 0.007 0.00991.1131,031.21,049.5 0.60208/10/2020 1,353.14 -68.09
0.0712.341 0.6236.491 0.029 0.0030.020 0.004 0.00590.4131,032.41,050.7 0.60408/11/2020 1,352.08 -131.20

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 53881

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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